F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

COUERON (44)

CHAMPIONNATS FEDERAUX INDIVIDUELS

HONNEUR

Nom Prénom

CARON Héléne 89
HAVARD Emilie 84

APPEGHEM Elodie 88
ELISAGOYEN Maider 88
GEFFRAY Julie 88
TOURNASSAT Sabine 82
PERRIER Magalie 82
BENOIT Clémence 83
DEVIE Chloé 88
BOUTBIEN Amélie 82
ELISAGOYEN Oiana 86
LANUSSE Marie 82
BLIGUET Johanna 87
ELISAGOYEN Maylis 82
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Association

Jeanne d'Arc

L'Envolée

DEHAENE Marie-Héléne 86 Jeanne d'Arc

Jeanne d'Arc
Urkirolak Gym
Jeanne d'Arc
Gentianes Bleues
Les Hirondelles
La Fraternelle
Cambronnaise
La Concorde
Urkirolak Gym
L'Envolée

U.S. A
Urkirolak Gym

Ville Cheval
ESTAIRES 8.650
DAX 8.700
ESTAIRES 8.450
ESTAIRES 8.150
ST JEAN DE LUZ 7.850
ESTAIRES 8.300
CHAMBERY 7.500
VILLEFRANCHE S/S 8.600
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 8.300
ST SEBASTIEN S/LOIRE 8.350
COUERON 6.700
ST JEAN DE LUZ 7.250
DAX 7.500
ANCENIS 7.900
ST JEAN DE LUZ 0.000

Barres Poutre Sol

8.650 8.950
8.600 8.350
9.400 8.300
7.450 8.150
8.050 7.600
8.100 7.150
7.650 8.150
7.700 7.400
6.300 8.050
6.700 8.250
7.800 8.750
6.850 7.550
5.950 7.300
6.350 6.350
7.800 7.600

8.150
8.250
7.600
8.500
8.450
8.250
8.200
7.600
8.000
7.250
7.000
7.050
7.450
7.450
6.800

Total

34.400
33.900
33.750
32.250
31.950
31.800
31.500
31.300
30.650
30.550
30.250
28.700
28.200
28.050
22.200

LA CONCORDE

20 et 21 MAI 2006





